
No. CSUD-1401/2023-24 

Nodal Officer, ICAR 

Kanpur-208 002 
Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology, 

SI. 
No. 

1. 
2. 
3. 

In continuation to the undersigned letter No. CSUD- 1338 12023-24 Dated: Nov.14, 2023 and your letter 
no. 202/NO/NCAR/2023 dated Nov. 23, 2023, a list of PG & Ph.D. students of different departrnents is being 
sent to you for 3rd Sensitization Workshop for Students of Agricultural Universities on "Introduction to Virtual Realty 
Modules" to be organized by NAHEP, ICAR-IASRI, New Delhi on 29 Nov. to 1st Dec., 2023 to Experience Virtual 
Reality Modules. 

5 

6. 

8. 
7. 

9. 

4. Shivam Chaturvedi 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 

27. 
26. 

29. 

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002 

28. 

Name of Student 

Shalini Dixit 
Adya Dixit 

Deepa Patel 

Arun Pratap 
Priyanka Devi 
Ankit Yadav 
Neelesh Mishra 
Anurag Yadav 
Uvais Ahmad 
Rahul Verma 
Isha Shukla 
Aditi Singh 

Deepanshu Choudhary 
Adarsh Trivedi 

Sejal Singh 

Kirti Singh 
Avinash Kumar Singh 

Harsh Tiwari 

OFFICE OF THE DEAN, COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE 

Mahend Kumar 

Vaishali Singh 
Rashmi Dubey 

Damini Singh 
Kaushiki 
Puja Kanaujia 
Sukriti Srivastava 
Sri Shiv Lakhan 

Deepak Singh 
Santosh Kumar 

30. Money Prakash Shukla 

ID. No. 

CA-12884/23 
CA-12763/23 
CA-12764/23 
CA-12885/23 
CA-12886/23 
CA-12673/23 
CA-12915/23 
CA-12842/23 
CA-12913/23 
CA-12914/23 
CA-12838/23 
CA-12796/23 
CA-12789/23 
CA-12813/23 
CA-12811/23 
CA-12822/23 
CA-12804/23 
CA-12868/23 
CA-12734/23 
CA-12738/23 
CA-219I/23 
CA-2184/23 
CA-2185/23 
CA-2188/23 
CA-2180/23 
CA-218I/23 
CA-12887/23 
CA-12774/23 
CA-12779/23 
CA-12845/23 

NIRF RANKED UNIVERSITY 

Department 

B+ 

ABM 

NAAC 

Seed Science & Technology 

Dated: Nov.25, 2023 

Agricultural Biochemistry 

TCL 

FSN 

Genetics & Plant Breeding 

SCWM 

Agricultural Extension 



31. 
32. 
33. 

35. 
34. Stuti 

36. 

Sonu Kumar Kanaujia 
Shubham Patel 
Indu 

OFFICE OF THE DEAN, COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE 
CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND 

TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002 

Shikha Maurya 
Avantika Awasthi 

No. and Date as above. 

1. Registrar 

5. 

programme. 

CA-12689/23 

Copy forwarded to the following for necessary action 

CA-12691/23 

said program. 

CA-2183/23 

2. Dean, Horticulture/Community Science 

All Head of Department. 

CA-2133/23 
CA-2190/23 
CA-2174/23 

the said programme. 

6. Incharge, AKMU for uploading on university website. 

HDFS 

FRM 

3. HoDs concerned with directives that student may be informed accordingly to join the 

TEO 

NIRF RANKED UNIVERSITY 

8+ 

4. Dr. Munish Kumar, Nodal Officer ICAR with request to conduct, coordinate and monitor the 

NAAC 

(C. L. Maurya) 
Dean, College of Agriculture 

7. Mr. Amit, AKMU and Shri Vivek Kumar, IT member with instruction to enable the facilities for 

9. TS to the Vice Chancellor for kind information to the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 
10. Guard File. 

8. Mr. Sunil Kumar, Office Secretary with directive to make an arrangement to open the Virtual 
Class room as above. 

(C. L. Maurýa) 
Dean, College of Agriculture 
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