

OFFICE OF THE DEAN, COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002



Dated: Nov.25, 2023

NIRF RANKED UNIVERSITY

No. CSUD-1401/2023-24

Nodal Officer, ICAR

Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology, Kanpur-208 002

In continuation to the undersigned letter No. CSUD- 1338 /2023-24 Dated: Nov.14, 2023 and your letter no. 202/NO/ICAR/2023 dated Nov. 23, 2023, a list of PG & Ph.D. students of different departments is being sent to you for 3rd Sensitization Workshop for Students of Agricultural Universities on "Introduction to Virtual Realty Modules" to be organized by NAHEP, ICAR-IASRI, New Delhi on 29 Nov. to 1st Dec., 2023 to Experience Virtual Reality Modules.

SI. No.	Name of Student	ID. No.	Department
1.	Shalini Dixit	CA-12884/23	Cood Coionas 9 Taskaslass
2.	Adya Dixit		Seed Science & Technology
3.	Deepa Patel	CA-12763/23	
<u>3.</u>	Shivam Chaturvedi	· CA-12764/23	
		CA-12885/23	
6,	Arun Pratap	CA-12886/23	
	Priyanka Devi	CA-12673/23	Agricultural Biochemistry
	Ankit Yadav	CA-12915/23	
8.	Neelesh Mishra	CA-12842/23	
9.	Anurag Yadav	CA-12913/23	
	Uvais Ahmad	CA-12914/23	
11.	Rahul Verma	CA-12838/23	ABM
12.	Isha Shukla	CA-12796/23	
13.	Aditi Singh	CA-12789/23	
14.	Deepanshu Choudhary	CA-12813/23	
15.	Adarsh Trivedi	CA-12811/23	
16.	Sejal Singh	CA-12822/23	
17.	Avinash Kumar Singh	CA-12804/23	
18.	Kirti Singh	CA-12868/23	Genetics & Plant Breeding
19.	Harsh Tiwari	CA-12734/23	
20.	Mahend Kumar	CA-12738/23	
21.	Vaishali Singh	CA-2191/23	TCL
22.	Rashmi Dubey	CA-2184/23	
23.	Damini Singh	CA-2185/23	
24.	Kaushiki	CA-2188/23	FSN
25.	Puja Kanaujia	CA-2180/23	
26.	Sukriti Srivastava	CA-2181/23	
27.	Sri Shiv Lakhan	CA-12887/23	SCWM
28.	Deepak Singh	CA-12774/23	
29.	Santosh Kumar	CA-12779/23	
30.	Money Prakash Shukla	CA-12845/23	Agricultural Extension



OFFICE OF THE DEAN, COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002



NIRF RANKED UNIVERSITY

31.	Sonu Kumar Kanaujia	CA-12689/23	
32.	Shubham Patel	CA-12691/23	
33.	Indu	CA-2183/23	HDFS
34.	Stuti	CA-2133/23	
35.	Shikha Maurya	CA-2190/23	
36.	Avantika Awasthi	CA-2174/23	FRM

(C. L. Maurya)

Dean, College of Agriculture

No. and Date as above.

Copy forwarded to the following for necessary action-

- Registrar
- 2. Dean, Horticulture/Community Science
- 3. HoDs concerned with directives that student may be informed accordingly to join the programme.
- 4. Dr. Munish Kumar, Nodal Officer ICAR with request to conduct, coordinate and monitor the said program.
- 5. All Head of Department.
- 6. Incharge, AKMU for uploading on university website.
- 7. Mr. Amit, AKMU and Shri Vivek Kumar, IT member with instruction to enable the facilities for the said programme.
- 8. Mr. Sunil Kumar, Office Secretary with directive to make an arrangement to open the Virtual Class room as above.
- 9. TS to the Vice Chancellor for kind information to the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor.

10. Guard File.

(C. L. Maurya)

Dean, College of Agriculture